Fort Dale Academy

2025-2026 Volleyball Fall Schedule

DATE Opponent Location Time Teams
Thursday, August 14® Lakeside HOME 4pm & Spm JV&V
Saturday, August 16™ Clarke Prep Academy AWAY TBD \%
Tuesday, August 19 Monroe HOME 4pm & Spm V&V
Thursday, August 21* Macon East AWAY 4pm & 5pm V&V
Monday, August 25t Success Unlimited** HOME S5pm \%
Tuesday, August 26™ Monroe AWAY 4pm & 5pm V&V
Thursday, August 28 Lakeside AWAY 4pm & 5pm V&V
Saturday, August 30™ Cornerstone Tournament | AWAY TBD v
Tuesday, Sept. 2™ Chambers AWAY 4pm & Spm V&V
Thursday, Sept. 4% Jackson HOME 4pm & Spm V&V
Saturday, Sept. 6% Chambers Tournament AWAY TBD v
Monday, Sept. 8§ Cornerstone AWAY 4pm & 5pm V&V
Tuesday, Sept. 9% Edgewood HOME 4pm & S5pm V&V
Thursday, Sept. 11" Lowndes** HOME 4pm & Spm JV&V
Saturday, Sept. 13 Edgewood Tournament | AWAY TBD v
Tuesday, Sept. 16 Lowndes** AWAY 4pm & Spm JV&V
Thursday, Sept. 18" Crenshaw** AWAY 4pm & Spm JV&V
Saturday, Sept. 20" Cornerstone Tournament | AWAY TBD N4
Monday, Sept. 22™ Macon East HOME 4pm & S5pm V&V
Tuesday, Sept. 23™ Chambers HOME 4pm & 5pm V&V
Thursday, Sept. 25t Crenshaw** HOME Ipm&2pm | JV&V
Saturday, Sept. 27" Edgewood AWAY TBD \
Tuesday, Sept. 30*™ Hooper** AWAY 3pm&4pm & | JV &V

Spm
Thursday, Oct. 2™ Jackson AWAY 4pm & Spm V&V
Monday, Oct. 6™ Success Unlimited** AWAY S5pm A\
Tuesday, Oct. 7 Edgewood AWAY 4pm & 5pm V&V
Thursday, Oct. 9t Hooper** HOME | 3pm&d4pm& | JV&V
Spm

** = Area Games (Class AA Region 1, Area 2 Classification)

Senior Nigilt: Thursday, October 9* against Hooper




